Organization

All Forward Adventures

Bayfield High School After Prom

Big Brothers Big Sisters of SW Colorado
Center of Southwest Studies @ FLC
Community Connections

Curtains Up Pagosa (CUP)

Dancing Spirit Community Arts Center
Durango Cowboy Poetry Gathering
Durango PlayFest

Four Corners Rainbow Youth Center
Friends of the Ignacio Community Library
Ignacio Senior Center

Loaves & Fishes of Archuleta County

Date Printed: 8/31/2020

Organizations and Charities Applications
All Donations Report

Purpose

Mentoring Program
Program Support
Technology Upgrades
Program Support
Facility Upgrades
Program Support
Program Support
Program Support
Program Support
Program Support
Program Support
Program Support

Program Support

Donation

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,100.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,690.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,250.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00



Organization

Pagosa Housing Partners
Pagosa Springs Historical Museum
Professional Women's Network of Durango

Project Merry Christmas

Purpose

Program Support
Facility Upgrades
Technology Upgrades

Program Support

Sexual Assault Services Organization (SASO) Program Support

Southwest Civic Winds

Spring Creek Horse Rescue

Stillwater Music

TARA Historical Society at Navajo Lake
The Arc of Southwest Colorado

The Clothing Closet

The Community Treehouse

Thrive Living Wage Coalition

Treasure Ministry

Upper San Juan Search & Rescue
Vallecito Community Center

Veterans for Veterans of Archuleta County

Weaselskin 4H Club

Date Printed: 8/31/2020

Equipment Upgrades
Program Support
Program Support
Fire Safety Upgrades
Program Support
Facility Upgrades
Facility Upgrades
Program Support
Program Support
Equipment Upgrades
Program Support
Program Support

Program Support

Donation

$500.00
$1,057.00
$1,400.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$609.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,408.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$2,187.00
$2,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,000.00

There were 31 grants totaling $56,301



