Organizations and Charities Applications

All Donations Report

Organization	Purpose	Donation
All Forward Adventures	Mentoring Program	\$2,000.00
Bayfield High School After Prom	Program Support	\$1,000.00
Big Brothers Big Sisters of SW Colorado	Technology Upgrades	\$2,100.00
Center of Southwest Studies @ FLC	Program Support	\$5,000.00
Community Connections	Facility Upgrades	\$3,000.00
Curtains Up Pagosa (CUP)	Program Support	\$1,600.00
Dancing Spirit Community Arts Center	Program Support	\$1,690.00
Durango Cowboy Poetry Gathering	Program Support	\$1,000.00
Durango PlayFest	Program Support	\$1,000.00
Four Corners Rainbow Youth Center	Program Support	\$2,250.00
Friends of the Ignacio Community Library	Program Support	\$2,000.00
Ignacio Senior Center	Program Support	\$1,500.00
Loaves & Fishes of Archuleta County	Program Support	\$2,000.00

Date Printed: 8/31/2020

	Organization	Purpose	Donation
	Pagosa Housing Partners	Program Support	\$500.00
	Pagosa Springs Historical Museum	Facility Upgrades	\$1,057.00
	Professional Women's Network of Durango	Technology Upgrades	\$1,400.00
	Project Merry Christmas	Program Support	\$3,000.00
Sexual Assault Services Organization (SASO) Program Support) Program Support	\$2,500.00
	Southwest Civic Winds	Equipment Upgrades	\$1,000.00
	Spring Creek Horse Rescue	Program Support	\$500.00
	Stillwater Music	Program Support	\$609.00
	TARA Historical Society at Navajo Lake	Fire Safety Upgrades	\$1,000.00
	The Arc of Southwest Colorado	Program Support	\$2,000.00
	The Clothing Closet	Facility Upgrades	\$1,408.00
	The Community Treehouse	Facility Upgrades	\$3,000.00
	Thrive Living Wage Coalition	Program Support	\$3,000.00
	Treasure Ministry	Program Support	\$2,400.00
	Upper San Juan Search & Rescue	Equipment Upgrades	\$2,187.00
	Vallecito Community Center	Program Support	\$2,000.00
	Veterans for Veterans of Archuleta County	Program Support	\$1,600.00
	Weaselskin 4H Club	Program Support	\$1,000.00

There were 31 grants totaling \$56,301

Date Printed: 8/31/2020